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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ 

ABDUL HANAN 

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

FAIZAN RASOOL 

HAFIZ NOMAN ALI 

GHULAM MUHAMMAD 

DANISH JAVED 

WASEEM AHMAD 

DOST MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD MAKKI

KHADIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

GHULAM RASOOL

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD JAVED

BASHIR AHMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

89300158

89300104

89300048

89300082

89300016

89300044

89300164

89300049

89300128

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB ENGINEER (BAHAWALPUR)    -  (BS-14)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

9 Case #  21J2025

10

11

12

13

ADNAN ASGHER 

AMJAD ALI 

GHULAM SHABBEER 

HASNAIN AKRAM 

ASGHER ALI

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

GHULAM HAIDER

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

1

2

3

4

89300138

89300131

89300005

89300120

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB ENGINEER (BAHAWALPUR)    -  (BS-14)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

9 Case #  21J2025

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

MUHAMMAD ADNAN 

AHSAN AKRAM 

FARUKH ABBAS ABBASI 

SHAHBAZ SABOOR 

SAAD ALI 

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL 

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN 

MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID 

ALI HAMZA ABBASI 

ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD AKRAM AZAD

GHULAM ABBAS KHAN ABBASI

ABDUL SABOOR

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

TALIB HUSSAIN

FAIZ RASOOL

H.  MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

ALLAH BUKHSH

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

89300094

89300077

89300139

89300067

89300009

89300204

89300043

89300197

89300106

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD MUDDASIR 

AMAAR RAHIM 

HAFIZ SHAHID UR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD MEHBOOB

ABDUL RAHIM MIRANI

ABDUL REHMAN

1

2

3

89300206

89300081

89300022

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB ENGINEER (BAHAWALPUR)    -  (BS-14)

LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

9 Case #  21J2025

Note:

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

SHERAZ AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD SARDAR 

MUHAMMAD ALI HANIF 

USAMA NADEEM 

SYED MUHAMMAD ROSHAN WASIF 

NIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD NADEEM QAMAR

SYED MUHAMMAD ASIF SHAH

4

5

6

7

8

89300086

89300051

89300121

89300037

89300179

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


