

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Post : SUB ENGINEER (BAHAWALPUR) - (BS-14)

Department: LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

No. of Candidates Recommended 9

Case # 21J2025

<u>Sr. No.</u>	<u>Application No.</u>	<u>Merit No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/ Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	<u>Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.</u>
1	89300158	1	MUHAMMAD ISHAQ DOST MUHAMMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	89300104	2	ABDUL HANAN MUHAMMAD MAKKI	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	89300048	3	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR KHADIM HUSSAIN	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	89300082	4	MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	89300016	5	FAIZAN RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	89300044	6	HAFIZ NOMAN ALI MUHAMMAD JAMIL	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	89300164	7	GHULAM MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	89300049	8	DANISH JAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	89300128	9	WASEEM AHMAD BASHIR AHMAD	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

1	89300138	10	ADNAN ASGHER ASGHER ALI	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMMENDED
2	89300131	11	AMJAD ALI MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMMENDED
3	89300005	12	GHULAM SHABBEER GHULAM HAIDER	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED
4	89300120	13	HASNAIN AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Post : SUB ENGINEER (BAHAWALPUR) - (BS-14)

Department: LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

No. of Candidates Recommended 9

Case # 21J2025

<u>Sr. No.</u>	<u>Application No.</u>	<u>Merit No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/ Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	<u>Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.</u>
----------------	------------------------	------------------	--------------------------------------------	-----------------	---------------	--------------------------------------------------------------

5	89300094	14	MUHAMMAD ADNAN ABDUL SATTAR	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
6	89300077	15	AHSAN AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM AZAD	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
7	89300139	16	FARUKH ABBAS ABBASI GHULAM ABBAS KHAN ABBASI	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
8	89300067	17	SHAHBAZ SABOOR ABDUL SABOOR	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
9	89300009	18	SAAD ALI MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
10	89300204	19	MUHAMMAD SOHAIL TALIB HUSSAIN	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
11	89300043	20	MUHAMMAD ARSALAN FAIZ RASOOL	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
12	89300197	21	MUHAMMAD JAMSHAIID H. MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
13	89300106	22	ALI HAMZA ABBASI ALLAH BUKHSH	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED	

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

1	89300206	MUHAMMAD MUDDASIR MUHAMMAD MEHBOOB	BAHAWAL NAGAR	FAIL
2	89300081	AMAAR RAHIM ABDUL RAHIM MIRANI	R.Y. KHAN	FAIL
3	89300022	HAFIZ SHAHID UR REHMAN ABDUL REHMAN	BAHAWALPUR	FAIL

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Post : SUB ENGINEER (BAHAWALPUR) - (BS-14)

Department: LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

No. of Candidates Recommended 9

Case # 21J2025

<u>Sr. No.</u>	<u>Application No.</u>	<u>Merit No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/ Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	<u>Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.</u>
4	89300086		SHERAZ AHMAD NIAZ AHMAD	R.Y. KHAN	FAIL	
5	89300051		MUHAMMAD SARDAR MUHAMMAD ABBAS	BAHAWAL NAGAR	FAIL	
6	89300121		MUHAMMAD ALI HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF	BAHAWAL NAGAR	FAIL	
7	89300037		USAMA NADEEM MUHAMMAD NADEEM QAMAR	BAHAWAL NAGAR	FAIL	
8	89300179		SYED MUHAMMAD ROSHAN WASIF SYED MUHAMMAD ASIF SHAH	BAHAWALPUR	FAIL	

Note:

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.